Gravelines1

Gravelines2
Gravelines3
Gravelines 4
Gravelines5
Gravelines6

13/03/1980
26/08/1980
12/12/1980
14/06/1981
28/08/1984
10/08/1985

Saint-LaurentB1  19/12/1980 L

Saint-LaurentB2 11/05/1981

Dampierrel

19/09/1980
Dampierre2 16/02/1981
Dampierre3 27/05/1981
Dampierre4 20/11/1981

Les réacteurs1et 2
ont été arrétés
définitiverment

/

FESSENHEIM

SAINT-LAURENT-
DES-EAUX

CHINON
18/04/1978
Bugey3 30/08/1978
ChinonB1 28/10/1982 Bugey4 16/02/1979
Chinon B2 23/09/1983 Bugey5 13/07/1979

Chinon B3 18/09/1986
Chinon B4 13/10/1987

TRICASTIN
Blayais1 20/05/1981

Blayais2 27/06/1982
Blayais3 29/07/1983
Blayais4 01/05/1983

’f

Cruas1 02/04/1983
Cruas2 01/08/1984

Cruas3 09/04/1984
Cruas4 01/10/1984

Tricastin1l 21/02/1980
Tricastin2 22/07/1980
Tricastin3 29/07/1980
Tricastin4 31/05/1981




